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reliable crew management

Andrejs Loginovs, 60

Agency

Van Laar Maritime BV
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime BV
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime BV
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime BV
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime BV
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime BV
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime BV
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime BV
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime BV
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime BV
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime BV
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime
ljimuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime
ljmuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime
limuiden, Netherlands

Citizenship Level of English
Latvia Upper intermediate
Nearest airport USA Visa, C1D
Riga, RIX none

Vessel

0SV, offshore support vessel (San Marino)
Theo
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Sursum Corda
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)

Seagull
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Marja
Offshore

ERRYV, salvage/rescue vessel (United Kingdom)

Eagle 1

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Andrea
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Eversand
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Bahamas)
Emswind
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Tess
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Amber
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)

Mary Ann
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)

Jan van Gent
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Mary Ann
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Walvis
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Emanuel
Offshore

Last contract
Master

0SV, offshore support

vessel

www.crewplanet.eu
crew management software
job offers and database of CVs

ID: 21935

Expectations
Readiness - 10.06.2025
Salary 7500 EUR

signed off 3 weeks ago

GRT 393

GRT 347

GRT 255

GRT 255

GRT 306

GRT 399

GRT 125

GRT 394

GRT 387

GRT 499

GRT 177

GRT 366

GRT 177

GRT 108

GRT 149

Rank Sign on Sign off
Master 04.03.2025 17.05.2025
25m
Master 28.09.2024 15.11.2024
1.6m
Master 30.06.2024 03.08.2024
1.1m
Master 20.03.2024 01.06.2024
24m
Master 12.12.2023 05.02.2024
1.8m
Master 15.07.2023  29.09.2023
25m
Master 11.07.2023 14.07.2023
0.1m
Master 11.04.2023 14.06.2023
21m
Master 13.02.2023 01.03.2023
0.5m
Master 02.12.2022 02.02.2023
21m
Master 06.08.2022 11.11.2022
32m
Master 31.07.2022 05.08.2022
0.2m
Master 21.03.2022 09.06.2022
2.7m
Master 28.01.2022 20.03.2022
1.7m
Master 22.07.2021 14.12.2021
48m



Van Laar Maritime
ljimuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime
IJmuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime
IJmuiden, Netherlands

Crewplanet

MMRED
Fonnes, Norway

MMRED
Fonnes, Norway

MMRED
Fonnes, Norway

MMRED
Fonnes, Norway

Van Laar Maritime
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime
limuiden, Netherlands

Van Laar Maritime
limuiden, Netherlands

Sinilga
Kaliningrad, Russian Federation

Aquarius
Riga, Latvia

Aquarius
Riga, Latvia

Spectrum
Riga, Latvia

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Emanuel
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Linda C
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)

Jan van Gent
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Inge
Offshore

Guard/Patrol Vessel (Vanuatu)
Linda C

ERRV, salvage/rescue vessel (Bahamas)
Eagle

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Jan Van Gent
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Aquarius
Offshore

Survey vessel (Bahamas)
Mimer
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Bahamas)
Osprey
Offshore

Guard/Patrol Vessel (United Kingdom)
GV DEFIANT

0SV, offshore support vessel (Norway)
Vikingfjord
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Norway)
Vikingfjord
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Norway)
Vikingfjord
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Norway)
Vikingfjord
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Emanuel
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Emanuel
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Vanuatu)
Octopus
Offshore

0SV, offshore support vessel (Mongolia)
Sinbad. Accommodation and Patrol vessel
Offshore

General Cargo Vessel (Antigua and Barbuda)
Silver Lion

Other (St. Vincent, the Grenadines)
Star Viking, Livestock vsl.

Ro-Ro (Marshall Islands)
Maestro Ocean

GRT 149

GRT 269

GRT 366

GRT 192

GRT 269

GRT 306

GRT 366

GRT 331

GRT 220

GRT 390

GRT 286

GRT 526

GRT 526

GRT 526

GRT 526

GRT 149

GRT 149

GRT 319

GRT 375

GRT 5 197

GRT 2 936

GRT 15 375

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Chief Mate

20.06.2021

22.03.2021

09.11.2020

01.10.2020

28.07.2020

01.04.2020

19.03.2020

11.03.2020

08.12.2019

21.09.2019

08.05.2019

22.11.2018

12.09.2018

04.07.2018

12.04.2018

02.01.2018

01.12.2017

25.07.2017

14.11.2016

14.02.2016

18.10.2014

27.05.2014

11.07.2021
0.7m

27.04.2021
1.2m

25.01.2021
2.6m

18.10.2020
0.6 m

08.09.2020
14m

08.06.2020
2.3m

31.03.2020
0.4m

18.03.2020
0.2m

21.01.2020
1.5m

07.11.2019
1.6m

18.07.2019
24 m

20.12.2018
0.9m

18.10.2018
1.2m

09.08.2018
12m

30.05.2018
1.6m

03.03.2018
2.0m

23.12.2017
0.7m

26.09.2017
21m

30.05.2017
6.6 m

14.07.2016
5.0m

18.08.2015
10.1m

22.09.2014
39m



Spectrum Ro-Ro (Marshall Islands)

Riga, Latvia Maestro Sun

Spectrum Ro-Ro (Marshall Islands)

Riga, Latvia Maestro Universe

Aquarius Ro-Ro (Belize)

Riga, Latvia Vaagen

Aquarius Ro-Ro (Belize)

Riga, Latvia Vaagen

Aquarius Ro-Ro (Belize)

Riga, Latvia Vaagen

Crewplanet Floating hotel (United Kingdom)
Wind Ambition

Crewplanet Floating hotel (United Kingdom)
Wind Ambition

Licence

(11/2) Master, 3000 GRT or more

Attachment

Certificate

Radar Observation & Plotting Simulator (A-I1)
Verification COC

Basic Safety Course (VI/1)

Advanced Fire Fighting (VI/3)

Medical Care (VI/4)

Survival Craft and Rescue Boats (VI/2-1)
Proficiency in Fast Rescue Boats (VI/2-2)
GMDSS General Operator (1V/2)

Automatic Radar Plotting Aids - ARPA (A-I1)
Bridge Team & Resource Management (VII1/2)
Electronic Chart Display and Inf. System (ECDIS)
Advanced oil tanker training (V/1-1-2)
Advanced chemical tanker training (V/1-1-3)
Ship Security Officer (VI/5)

HAZMAT (B-V/c)

Vaccination - Yellow Fever

Medical Fitness Certificate

Document

Seaman's book

Tourist Passport

GRT 15 375

GRT 15 375

GRT 9 377

GRT 9 377

GRT 9 377

GRT 13 336

GRT 13 336

Number

1900/22

1900/22-2

Number

0277522

LV6855647

Chief Mate  07.05.2014  22.05.2014
0.5m
Chief Mate  02.12.2013 14.03.2014
3.4m
Master 08.07.2013  20.09.2013
2.5m
Master 18.12.2012  09.04.2013
3.7m
Master 04.06.2012 11.09.2012
3.3m
Chief Mate  29.02.2012  28.04.2012
20m
Chief Mate  04.01.2012  05.02.2012
1.1m
Issued Expires Country
29.06.2022 27.06.2027 Latvia
07.11.2023
Issued Expires Country
10.11.2006  10.11.2030
01.11.2018 26.06.2022
23.10.2023 23.10.2028
25.10.2023  25.10.2028
03.11.2023 03.11.2028
24.10.2023 24.10.2028
21.12.2011 21.12.2050
30.05.2025 22.05.2030
10.11.2006  09.11.2050
09.04.2014  09.04.2050
04.04.2014 04.04.2050
28.03.2014 28.03.2050
29.11.2013 29.11.2050
12.11.2013  12.11.2050
23.02.2011 23.02.2050
20.05.2008  20.05.2050
26.02.2025 26.02.2027
Issued Expires Country
20.06.2023 20.06.2033 Latvia
16.06.2023  15.06.2033 Latvia



Personal details

Name:
Surname:
Date of birth:
Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Nearest airport

Country: Latvia

Airport: Riga

Biometrics

Height:
Weight:
Hair color:
Eye color:

Shoe size:

Boilersuit size:

Andrejs

Loginovs
23.01.1965, 60 years
Latvia, Riga

Latvia

183 cm
85 kg
blonde
grey
43

56

Contacts

Address:

Dreilini, vil. Saulisi, Zirinu 2-2,

LV-2130, Riga\'s district, Latvia

Phone: +371 292 46252

E-mail: loginovandrej@inbox.lv
Next of kin

Relationship: spouse

Name: Anna

Surname: Loginova

Postal address:

Phone:

Education

Institution:

The same

+371 292 06865

Liepaja marine college

Year of graduation: 1986

English:

Upper intermediate



